
RAM SWAROOP GRAM UDYOG PG COLLEGE PUKHRAYAN 
KANPUR DEHAT IGNOU STUDY CENTRE - 27211 

TIME TABLE FOR COUNSELLING CLASSES 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSHF-101 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Parwat singh 
MEG-1 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 1 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MHI-1 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-2 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ranjan Tiwari 
MSO-1 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-1 04/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
FST-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Ramnik Srivastav 
MEG-5 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Sheelu Sengar  
MEC-6 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Lekha Sengar  
 MHI-3 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MSOE-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
MPSE-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Jagatpal Singh 
DNHE-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
MRDE-101 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 
BFE-101 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
NES-101 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
AHE-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Kamlendra kumar 
MRD-101 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
CHR-11 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Shiv Singh 
BLE-35 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.BhanuPratap singh 
CFN-1 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Sarita Dinkar 
MRDE-102 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr lekha Sengar 
BFE-102 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-2 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
NES-102 04/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

FHD2/FEG-
01 

11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shailendra Kumar /Dr.Savita 
Gupta  

MEG-2 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 2 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-2 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-3 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ravindra Nath Yadav 
MSO-2 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-2 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
MRD-101 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
MEG-6 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Sandeep Padhak 
MEC-7 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
 MHI-4 
 

11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak  Panday  

MSOE-2 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla   
MPSE-2 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Naveen Baghel 
DNHE-2 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-2 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
BLE-36 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Shiv Singh 
CHR-12 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Bhanupratap singh 
CFN-2 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-103 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra 

Dwivedi/Mr.Prabhakar singh 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

11/02/2018 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BHDF-
101/FEG-
2/FUD-1 

11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Ajendra Singh/Dr.Savita 
Gupta/Dr. Umapati 

MEG-3 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 3 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-5 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MHD-4 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
MSO-3 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-3 11/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Shakti Jayaswal 
FST-1 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.S.C.Mishra 
MEG-7 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MEC-8 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Lekha Sengar  
 MPSE-3 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Jagatpal 
MSOE-3 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  



MPSE-5 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Naveen Baghel 
DNHE-3 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Bhavya Shukla  
MPA-3 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Ramdik Shrivastav 
RDD-7 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 
BFEE-104 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-4 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
NES-103 11/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Prabha devi 
    
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-101 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BSWE-2 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BHDE-101 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shailendra kumar 
EHD-5 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ranjan Tiwari 
EEC-11 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-1 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
EPS-11 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
ESO-11 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Meenakshi Vyas 
BULE-1 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati 
DECE-1 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar 
DNHE-4 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Bhavya Shukla 
MPA-4 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. S.C.Mishra  
RDD-
6/MRDE-
101/RDD-7 

18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 

TS-3 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
CDM-1 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ramnik Shrivastav 
BLE-37 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Bhanupratap Singh 
AHE-1 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
BFEE-104 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
MRD-101 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
NES-104 18/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Prabha Yadav 
MEG-4 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Nita Tiwari  
MEG-8 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki 
MHD-6 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 
MHD-1 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak 
MEC-105 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MEC-06 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MPS-4 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MPSE-7 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish Kumar Singh 
MSO-4 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey  
MSOE-4 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla 



BSWE-1 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Abhishek Gupta 
ECO-2 18/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-102 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BSWE-1 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
EHD-2 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Rajni Tripathi 
BHDE-108 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
BECE 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-2 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
BPSE-212 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mohit kumar  Yadav 
ESO-12 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Kamlesh Kumar Singh 
BULE-3 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati 
ECO-1 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
MPA-6 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 

MRDE-
101/RDD-7/ 

25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 

RDD-
6/MRDE-
101/RDD-7 

25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Jitendra Kumar/Mr.Jitendra 
Singh 

DECE-2 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
DNHE-1 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar 
TS-1 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
BFEP-101 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-5 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
CDM-2 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  
BFEE-103 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas/Mr.Jitendra 

Kumar  
CFN-3 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-103 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
BLE-36 25/02/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
MEG-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 



MEG-11 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MHD-2 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari  
MHD-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
MEC-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MEC-7 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish Kumar Singh 
MHI-3 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MPS-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.JagatPal Singh 
MPSE-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MSO-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-1 25/02/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-103 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BEGE-108 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Neeru 
EHD-3 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Nath Yadav 
EEC-13 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabhakar Singh 
EHI-3 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-3 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
EPS-8 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
ESO-13 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
ECOo-5 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
ECO-7 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 
BULE-3 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati  
MPA-1 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  

MRDE-101 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
BECE-4 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
DNHE-4 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Bhavya Shukla 
TS-4 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
BFEE-101 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-1 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  
AHE-1 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
BFEE-103 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta/Dr.Kamlesh 

Kumar Singh 
CFN-2 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sarita Dinkar 



MRD-102 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
NES-101 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
CHR-12 04/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Bhanupratap Singh 
MEG-2 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
MEG-7 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MHD-3 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ravindra Nath 

Yadav/Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
MHD-5 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari 
MEC-2 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MEC-8 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MHI-2 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MPSE-4 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MPS-3 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal  
MSO-2 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-2 04/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSWE-1 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BEGE-105 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta  
BHDE-106 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Surendra prashad Tiwari 
BECE-214 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-4 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-7 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
BPAE-104 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
ESO-14 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
EEC-3 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
ECO-
6/ECO-13 

11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 

BULE-4 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Uma Pati 
MPA-2 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ramnik Shrivastav 
RDD-5 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra 

Dwivedi/Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
DECE-2 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Bhavya Shukla 
DNHE-2 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla 



TS-2 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
BFEE-101 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-1 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati 
TS-5 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra kumar 
CFN-3 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-101 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
CHR-11 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.BhanuPratap Singh 
BLE-35 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
NES-102 11/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
MEG-3 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak  
MEG-12 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar singh Solanki  
MHD-6 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 
MHD-7 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari  
MEC-3 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MEC-109 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi  
MHI-4 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MHI-9 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
MPS-3 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MPSE-8 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MSO-3 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-4 11/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSWE-2 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BEGE-106 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta  
BHDE-107 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Surendra prashad Tiwari 
BECE-215 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-5 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-15 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
ESO-15 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
ECO-8 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 
ECO-9 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
BULE-5 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Uma Pati 
MPA-3 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ramnik Shrivastav 



MRD-
101/RDD-
6/RDD-7 

18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra 
Dwivedi/Mr.Prabhakar 
Singh/Mr.Jitendra kumar 

DECE-4 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Dr.Bhavya 
Shukla 

DNHE-4 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Dr.Bhavya 
Shukla 

TS-4/TS-
5/TS-6 

18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Harish Kumar 
Singh/Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
/Dr.Ravindra Singh 

BFEE-104 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-2 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati 
PES-1 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra kumar 
CFN-1 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-102 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar 
CHR-12 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.BhanuPratap Singh 
BLE-36 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
NES-103 18/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Prabha Yadav 
MEG-4 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak  
MEG-5 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar singh Solanki  
MHD-1 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 
MHD-4 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak 

/Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
MEC-105 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MEC-6 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi  
MHI-5 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar 
MHI-10 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
MPS-4 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MPSE-3 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MSO-3 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MPA-16 18/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Kamlesh kumar Singh 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSHF-101 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Parwat singh 
MEG-1 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 1 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MHI-1 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-2 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ranjan Tiwari 



MSO-1 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-1 25/03/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
FST-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Ramnik Srivastav 
MEG-5 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Sheelu Sengar  
MEC-6 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Lekha Sengar  
 MHI-3 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MSOE-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
MPSE-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Jagatpal Singh 
DNHE-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
MRDE-101 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 
BFE-101 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-1 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
NES-101 25/03/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

FHD2/FEG-
01 

 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
/Dr.Savita Gupta  

MEG-2 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 2 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-2 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-3 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ravindra Nath Yadav 
MSO-2 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-2 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
MRD-101 01/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
MEG-6 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Sandeep Padhak 
MEC-7 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
 MHI-4 
 

01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak  Panday  

MSOE-2 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla   
MPSE-2 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Naveen Baghel 
DNHE-2 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-2 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
MRDE-102 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr lekha Sengar 
BFE-102 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-2 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
NES-102 01/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 

 
 
 
 
 
 



PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BHDF-
101/FEG-
2/FUD-1 

08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Ajendra Singh/Dr.Savita 
Gupta/Dr. Umapati 

MEG-3 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 3 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-5 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MHD-4 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
MSO-3 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-3 08/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Shakti Jayaswal 
FST-1 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.S.C.Mishra 
MEG-7 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MEC-8 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Lekha Sengar  
 MPSE-3 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Jagatpal 
MSOE-3 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
MPSE-5 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Naveen Baghel 
DNHE-3 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Bhavya Shukla  
MPA-3 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Ramdik Shrivastav 
RDD-7 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 
BFEE-104 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-4 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
NES-103 08/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Prabha devi 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-101 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BSWE-2 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BHDE-101 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shailendra kumar 
EHD-5 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ranjan Tiwari 
EEC-11 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-1 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
EPS-11 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
ESO-11 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Meenakshi Vyas 
BULE-1 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati 
DECE-1 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar 
DNHE-4 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Bhavya 

Shukla 
MPA-4 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. S.C.Mishra  
RDD-
6/MRDE-
101/RDD-7 

15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 

TS-3 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
CDM-1 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ramnik Shrivastav 
BLE-37 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Bhanupratap Singh 
AHE-1 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
BFEE-104 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
MRD-101 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
NES-104 15/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Prabha Yadav 
MEG-4 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Nita Tiwari  
MEG-8 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki 
MHD-6 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 
MHD-1 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak 
MEC-105 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MEC-06 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MPS-4 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MPSE-7 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish Kumar Singh 
MSO-4 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey  
MSOE-4 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla 
BSWE-1 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Abhishek Gupta 
ECO-2 15/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

DATE TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-102 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BSWE-1 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
EHD-2 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Rajni Tripathi 
BHDE-108 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
BECE 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-2 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishva Prakash Dwivedi 
BPSE-212 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mohit kumar  Yadav 
ESO-12 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Kamlesh Kumar Singh 
BULE-3 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati 
ECO-1 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
MPA-6 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 

MRDE-
101/RDD-7/ 

22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 

RDD-
6/MRDE-
101/RDD-7 

22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Jitendra Kumar/Mr.Jitendra 
Singh 

DECE-2 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
DNHE-1 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar 
TS-1 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
BFEP-101 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-5 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
CDM-2 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  
BFEE-103 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas/Mr.Jitendra 

Kumar  
CFN-3 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-103 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
BLE-36 22/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
MEG-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
MEG-11 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MHD-2 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari  
MHD-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak  
MEC-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MEC-7 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish Kumar Singh 
MHI-3 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MPS-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.JagatPal Singh 
MPSE-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MSO-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-1 22/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BEGE-103 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta 
BEGE-108 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Neeru 
EHD-3 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Nath Yadav 
EEC-13 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabhakar Singh 
EHI-3 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-3 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
EPS-8 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
ESO-13 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
ECOo-5 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
ECO-7 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 
BULE-3 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Umapati  
MPA-1 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  

MRDE-101 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
BECE-4 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
DNHE-4 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Bhavya Shukla 
TS-4 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
BFEE-101 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-1 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati  
AHE-1 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra Kumar 
BFEE-103 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek 

Gupta/Dr.Kamlesh Kumar 
Singh 

CFN-2 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sarita Dinkar 
MRD-102 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
NES-101 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
CHR-12 29/04/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Bhanupratap Singh 
MEG-2 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
MEG-7 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar Singh Solanki  
MHD-3 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ravindra Nath 

Yadav/Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
MHD-5 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari 
MEC-2 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MEC-8 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi 
MHI-2 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  



MPSE-4 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MPS-3 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal  
MSO-2 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-2 29/04/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSWE-1 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BEGE-105 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta  
BHDE-106 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Surendra prashad Tiwari 
BECE-214 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-4 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-7 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
BPAE-104 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
ESO-14 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
EEC-3 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
ECO-
6/ECO-13 

06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 

BULE-4 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Uma Pati 
MPA-2 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ramnik Shrivastav 
RDD-5 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra 

Dwivedi/Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
DECE-2 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Bhavya Shukla 
DNHE-2 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla 
TS-2 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
BFEE-101 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-1 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati 
TS-5 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra kumar 
CFN-3 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-101 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
CHR-11 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.BhanuPratap Singh 
BLE-35 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
NES-102 06/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Raghvendra Singh 
MEG-3 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak  
MEG-12 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar singh Solanki  
MHD-6 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 



MHD-7 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ranjan Tiwari  
MEC-3 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Lekha Sengar 
MEC-109 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi  
MHI-4 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak Pandey 
MHI-9 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
MPS-3 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MPSE-8 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MSO-3 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MSOE-4 06/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSWE-2 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Abhishek Gupta  
BEGE-106 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Savita Gupta  
BHDE-107 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Surendra prashad Tiwari 
BECE-215 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
EHI-5 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Vishay Prakash 
EPS-15 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
ESO-15 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Meenakshi Vyas  
ECO-8 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Prabal pratap Singh 
ECO-9 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ravindra Singh 
BULE-5 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Uma Pati 
MPA-3 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Ramnik Shrivastav 
MRD-
101/RDD-
6/RDD-7 

13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Mukesh Chandra 
Dwivedi/Mr.Prabhakar 
Singh/Mr.Jitendra kumar 

DECE-4 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Dr.Bhavya 
Shukla 

DNHE-4 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Aparna Shukla/Dr.Bhavya 
Shukla 

TS-4/TS-
5/TS-6 

13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Harish Kumar 
Singh/Dr.Sandeep Padhak 
/Dr.Ravindra Singh 

BFEE-104 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Samita Singh 
CDM-2 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Swati 



PES-1 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Kamlendra kumar 
CFN-1 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Sarita Dinkar  
MRD-102 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar 
CHR-12 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.BhanuPratap Singh 
BLE-36 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shiv Singh 
NES-103 13/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Smt.Prabha Yadav 
MEG-4 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Sandeep Padhak  
MEG-5 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shankar singh Solanki  
MHD-1 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Surendra Prashad Tiwari 
MHD-4 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Ashesh Padhak 

/Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
MEC-105 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MEC-6 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Mukesh Chandra Dwivedi  
MHI-5 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar 
MHI-10 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Harish kumar Singh 
MPS-4 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Hemendra Singh 
MPSE-3 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Shakti Jayaswal 
MSO-3 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Rashmi Pandey 
MPA-16 13/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Kamlesh kumar Singh 
 
 
 
PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

BSHF-101 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Parwat singh 
MEG-1 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 1 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Mukesh Chandra 

Dwivedi 
MHI-1 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-2 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ranjan Tiwari 
MSO-1 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-1 20/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
FST-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Ramnik Srivastav 
MEG-5 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt.Sheelu Sengar  
MEC-6 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Lekha Sengar  
 MHI-3 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Asfar  
MSOE-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla  
MPSE-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Jagatpal Singh 
DNHE-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
MRDE-101 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Mr.Jitendra Kumar 
BFE-101 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-1 20/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 

 
 



PROGRAM/ 
PAPER 

 TIME COUNSELLOR 

FHD2/FEG-
01 

27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Shailendra Kumar 
/Dr.Savita Gupta  

MEG-2 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Sandeep Pathak 
MEC- 2 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr.Parwat Singh 
MHI-2 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Harish Kumar Singh 
MHD-3 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Ravindra Nath Yadav 
MSO-2 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Rashmi Pandey 
MPS-2 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Dr. Hemendra Singh 
MRD-101 27/05/2018 10:30 TO 12:30 Mr.Prabhakar Singh 
MEG-6 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr. Sandeep Padhak 
MEC-7 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Parwat Singh 
 MHI-4 
 

27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Deepak  Panday  

MSOE-2 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Anju Shukla   
MPSE-2 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Naveen Baghel 
DNHE-2 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Aparna Shukla  
MPA-2 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Smt. Swati  
MRDE-102 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr lekha Sengar 
BFE-102 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Samita Singh 
TS-2 27/05/2018 1:00 TO 3:00 Dr.Prabal Pratap Singh 
 


